## Vanderburgh County Extension Homemakers Treasurer's Report

## Due by April 1

VCEH - Treasurer

Send to:

	13301 Darmstadt Rd Suite A Evansville IN 47725
Club N	ame:
\$	_ Dues (\$10 per member for members)
\$	_ Nickels for Leadership Donation
\$	_ International Fund (formerly Pennies for Friendship)
\$	Total Amount
\$	theck payable to <b>Vanderburgh County Extension Homemakers Association</b> 4-H Program Donation (make check payable to <b>Vanderburgh 4-H Council</b> - a separate envelope to 13301 Darmstadt Rd. Suite A, Evansville IN 47725)
Signed	(Club Treasurer)
Phone ?	Number:
*Direct	all questions to the Extension Homemaker County Treasurer.*
Date R	eceived by County Treasurer:



The mission of the Indiana Extension Homemakers Association to strengthen families through continuing education, leadership development, and volunteer community support.